
GIFT UNIVERSITY
Near GIFT University Chowk, Gujranwala 52250, Pakistan.
UAN: +92 (55) 111 900 100 TEL: +92 (55) 3892989
FAX: +e2 (55)38e0266 URL:www.sift.edu.pk NOtifiCatiOn

Semester Calendar Fall 2023

GIFT/REG/GEN/2023 /6 06
November 01,2023

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the following Academic Calendar of the University has been
approved for the semester Fall2023. All FacultieslDepartments may schedule their activities accordingly.

ZI---47 -
Waseem Utfah Dar

Distribution:
1. ES to the Chairman, GIFT University, Gujranwala
2. ES to the Rector, GIFT University, Gujranwala
3. All Deans/HODs/Directors/Management Heads
4. All Students through Student Facilitation Center

Semester Registration Wednesday, November 01, 2023
Timetable Announcement / Course Add/Drop for
Existing students Thursday, November 09, 2023

Due Date of l't Installment Fee Friday, November 17, 2023

Commencement of Classes Monday, November 20, 2023

Change of Section
Wednesday, November I 5, 2A23 to Monday, November 27,
2023

Due Date of Fee Submission 2nd Installment Friday, January 05,2024

Start of Mid Term Exams From Monday, January 08r2024

Viva-Voce Weeks Monday, February 26,2024 to Saturday, March 09,2024

End of Classes Saturday, March 09, 2024

Review Preparation/ Exam Slip \,londay, Tuesday, Wednesday, March lI. 12. 13. 2024

Final Term Exams
Thursday, March 14,2024 to Thursday, March 29,
2024

Submission of Results by Faculty Wednesday, April 03, 2024

Declaration of Results Saturday, April 06, 2024

Holidavs

Quaid Day Monday, December 25, 2023

Kashmir Day Ntonday, February 05, 2024

Pakistan Day Saturday, March 23, 2024

Registrar

Falt 2023


